2024 Water-related Conferences in Texas

Early
Registration

Conference Date Deadline Location Contact Information
American Ground Water Trust (AGWT) Texas Groundwater Conference [ June11-12 | N/A [ Austin [ https://agwt.org/civicrm/event/info?id=374&reset=1
Texas Water Conservation Association (TWCA) Summer Conference [ June12-14 | May17 | Arlington | https://www.twca.org/summerconference
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) Public Drinking Water Aug6-7 N/A Austin https://www.tceq.texas.gov/drinkingwater/conference.html
Conference
Texas Alliance of Groundwater Districts (TAGD) 2024 Texas Groundwater Aug 20 - 22 May 31 San Antonio https://texasgroundwater.org/news-events/events/texas-
Summit groundwater-summit/
Texas Desal 2024 Annual Conference Sept 11-13 TBD Austin https://www.texasdesal.com/event-

calendar/#event=77406729;instance=202409110000007?popup=
1

Reeves County Groundwater Conservation District (GCD) Waters of West Texas Oct 10 TBD Pecos https://reevescountygcd.org/waters-of-west-texas-symposium-
Symposium 2024 2024/
Texas Water Conservation Association (TWCA) Fall Conference | Oct23-25 | TBD | san Antonio | https://www.twca.org/fallconference
84th Annual Meeting of Texas Soil and Water Conservation District (SWCD) Oct 27 - 30 TBD Arlington https://www.tsswcb.texas.gov/annual-meeting-swed-directors
Directors

This handout is a PDF file available at https://tgpc.texas.gov/tgpc-subcommittees/tgpc-public-outreach-and-education-subcomittee/ (under the Additional Resources heading).

Instead of typing long URLSs, click on the links in this online PDF file to easily go to all of the URLs listed above.
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